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Age atTD

Eni East Africa,
Ag-1Dir__|Agulha-1 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 22 12.33 |41 12 35.94 | Offshore 2492 RT 25| 6203|RT 5942|RT 20-Jul-13|Cretaceous

Eni East Africa,
Ag-2 Agulha-2 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 28 39.54 |41 14 33.52 |Offshore 2610 RT 25| 5645|RT 5645|RT 26-Apr-14|Cretaceous

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Atm-1 Atum-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 42 24.28 |40 49 52.85 |Offshore 1001 KB 24| 3860|KB 3859.8|KB 04-May-12|Oligocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Atm-2 Atum-2 Limitada EXPLORATION |GAS 10 39 57.07 |40 49 02.4 |Offshore 1006 KB 24| 3869|KB 3869|KB 28-Sep-12|0Oligocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Atm-3 Atum-3 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 39 33.14 |40 55 11.37 |Offshore 1449 KB 24| 4224|KB 4224|KB 19-Jul-13Oligocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Barquentine-|Area 1,
Barg-1 1 Limitada EXPLORATION |GAS 10 45 43.75 |40 58 16.10 |Offshore 1592 KB 24| 5140fRT 5140|RT 12-Oct-10|Paleocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Barquentine-|Area 1,
Barg-2 2 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 46 04.50 |40 59 44.91 | Offshore 1651 KB 24| 4125|RT 4124|RT 23-Aug-11|Eocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Barquentine-|Area 1,
Barg-3 3 Limitada EXPLORATION |GAS 10 47 39.65 |40 59 42.41 |Offshore 1575 KB 24| 4083|RT 4083|RT 28-Nov-11|Eocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Barquentine-|Area 1,
Barg-4 4 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 43 19.18 |40 56 02.90 |Offshore 1421 KB 24| 5303|KB 5063|KB 02-Apr-11|Paleocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Barr-1 Barracuda-1 [Limitada EXPLORATION |DRY 11 31 44.56 |40 54 16.25 |Offshore 1533 DF 24| 4608|RT 4607|RT 02-Jan-13|Eocene

Statoil Ol &
Gas

Mozambique Albian (Aptian?),
Bu-1 Buzio-1 AS EXPLORATION [DRY 12 15 23.7 |40 49 05.4 |Offshore 1532 RT 28| 3768|RT 3768|RT 31-Aug-13|Early Cretaceous

Statoil Oil &
Gas
Mozambique Upper Jurassic
Cacha-1 _|Cachalote-1 [AS EXPLORATION [GAS 12 28 51.67 |40 43 07.78 |Offshore 656 KB 28| 2475|KB 2475(KB 19-Jun-13|(Tithonian)

Statoil Ol &
Gas
Cachalote- |Mozambique Upper Jurassic /
Cacha-1A [1A AS EXPLORATION [DRY 12 28 51.67 |40 43 07.78 |offshore 665 KB 28| 3191|KB 3191|KB 23-Jul-13|Oxfordian

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Cam-1 Camardo-1 |Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 50 58.91 |40 58 25.09 |Offshore 1442 KB 24| 3850|RT 3849|RT 05-Oct-11|Upper Eocene

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Coll-1 Collier-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [DRY 11 26 35.26 |40 58 18.97 |Offshore 1519 KB 24| 3200|RT 3200|RT 17-Apr-10|Paleocene

Eni East Africa,
Cor-1 Coral-1 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 09 57.1 |41 10 16.61 |Offshore 2237 KB 25| 4894|KB 4894|KB 13-Jun-12|Eocene

Eni East Africa,
Cor-2 Coral-2 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 06 07.53 |41 02 46.50 |Offshore 1925 KB 25| 4551|KB 4550.8(KB 14-Jan-13|Eocene

Eni East Africa,
Cor-3 Coral-3 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 11 44.35 |41 9 02.51 | Offshore 2035 KB 25| 5270|KB 5270|KB 19-Feb-13|Paleocene

Eni East Africa,
Cor-4 Dir _|Coral-4 Dir _|S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 5 14.74 |41 7 40.34 | Offshore 1979 KB 25| 4968|KB 4746|KB 17-Jul-14|Eocene

Eni East Africa,
Cor-4 DirA | Coral-4 DirA |S.p.A EXPLORATION [DRY 11 05 14.74 |41 07 40.34 | Offshore 1979 KB 25| 4918|KB 4725.4(KB 04-Aug-14|Eocene

Eni East Africa,
Dug-1 Dugongo-1 [S.p.A EXPLORATION [DRY 11 25 10.02 |41 32 51.57 |offshore 1782 KB 25| 5100|KB 5099.9|KB 06-Jun-14|Cretaceous

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,

Esp-1 Espadarte-1 [Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 33 27.54 |40 39 17.23 |Offshore 468 KB 24| 3896|KB 3896 06-Jul-13|Oligocene

Anadarko
Golfinho Mogambique
Atum Area 1,

GO1 G_A_OL Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 35 57.23 |40 48 58.45 |offshore 1063 KB 24| 4095|KB 4094|KB 22-Feb-15|Oligocene




Anadarko

Golfinho Mogambique
Atum Area 1,
GO2 G_B_OU Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 38 40.14 |40 51 03.95 |offshore 1143 KB 24| 4135|KB 4010|KB 15-Mar-15)Oligocene
Anadarko
Golfinho Mogambique
Atum Area 1,
GO3 G_C_OL Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 40 22.14 |40 48 14.80 |offshore 928 KB 24| 4580|KB 4573 15-Apr-15|Oligocene
Anadarko
Golfinho Mogambique
Atum Area 1,
GO4 G_D oL Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 41 41.91 |40 50 17.18 |offshore 1064 KB 24| 4311]|KB 3934 03-May-15|Oligocene
Anadarko
Golfinho Mogambique
Atum Area 1,
GO5 G_E_OL Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 38 04.43 |40 53 09.02 |offshore 1273 KB 24| 4172|KB 4172|KB 02-Jun-15|0ligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Golfinho Area1,
GO6 Atum G_F Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 38 59.85 |40 48 03.49 |offshore 936 KB 24| 3984|KB 3984 (KB 23-Jun-15|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Golf-1 Golfinho-1 _|Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 33 47.05 |40 47 26.26 |Offshore 1027 KB 24| 4537|KB 4537 22-May-12|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Golf-2 Golfinho-2 |Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 33 23.09 |40 50 49.13 | Offshore 1153 KB 24| 4140|KB 4140|KB 26-Jul-12Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Golf-3 Golfinho-3 _|Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 36 18.68 |40 45 44.36 | Offshore 849 KB 24| 4024|KB 4024|KB 13-Aug-12|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Golf-4 Golfinho-4 _|Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 35 34.82 |40 52 44.16 | Offshore 1295 KB 24| 4357|KB 4357|KB 04-Sep-12|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Golf-5 Golfinho-5 |Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 29 48.74 |40 44 24.87 |Offshore 935 KB 24| 3853|KB 3853|KB 04-Sep-13|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Golf-6 Golfinho-6__|Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 39 65.50 |40 45 34.91 | Offshore 720 KB 24| 3528|KB 3528(KB 14-Sep-13|Oligocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Iron-1 Ironclad-1  [Limitada EXPLORATION |OIL SHOWS |11 34 20.76 |40 49 44.34 |Offshore 1042 KB 24| 5301fRT 5300|RT 12-Aug-10|Cretaceous
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Kif-1 Kifaru-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [DRY 10 36 45.35 |40 25 03.55 |Onshore 55.4(KB 3100|KB 3100 23-Feb-15|Eocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Lag-1 Lagosta-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 59 22.72 |40 59 36.99 |Offshore 1543 KB 24| 4970|RT 4970|RT 19-Dec-10|Early Eocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Lag-2 Lagosta-2 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 55 33.88 |40 59 11.07 |offshore 1467 RT 24| 4335|0 4335 21-Jan-12|Eocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Lag-3 Lagosta-3 Limitada EXPLORATION |GAS 10 59 07.81 |40 57 56.93 | Offshore 1404 RT 24 4180|0 4162 18-Feb-12|Eocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Ling-1 Linguado-1_[Limitada EXPLORATION [DRY 10 16 47.12 |40 56 42.10 | Offshore 2134 RT 24| 5256|RT 5256|RT 08-May-13|Miocene
Mamba Eni East Africa,
MNE-1 North East-1[S.p.A EXPLORATION |GAS 10 52 01.78 |41 05 00.34 | Offshore 1838.5 RT 25 4560|RT 4560|RT 15-Feb-12|Eocene
Mamba Eni East Africa,
MNE-2 North East-2 [S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 10 49 23.25 |41 8 42.34 | Offshore 1994 5365 5365 14-Jun-12|Paleocene
Mamba Eni East Africa,
MNE-3 North East-3 [S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 10 54 08.59 |41 09 08.96 | Offshore 2012 RT 25| 4535|RT 4535|RT 06-Sep-13|Eocene
Mamba Eni East Africa, Maastrichtian,
MamN-1_[North-1 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 10 46 45.25 |41 01 09.42 | Offshore 1690 KB 25| 5330|0 5330 13-Feb-12|Late Cretaceous
Mamba Eni East Africa,
MamsS-1  [South-1 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 10 58 44.24 |41 00 25.70 | Offshore 1580 25| 5025|0 5025 19-Nov-11|Eocene
Mamba Eni East Africa,
MamsS-2  [South-2 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 11 00 08.10 |41 05 19.38 |Offshore 1918 RT 25| 4300{MSL 4300|MSL 28-Oct-12|Eocene
Mamba Eni East Africa,
Mams-3  [South-3 S.p.A EXPLORATION [GAS 10 55 32.87 |41 00 58.16 | Offshore 1571 RT 24| 4948|RT 4948|RT 30-Apr-13|Eocene
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Man-1 Manta-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 42 20.28 |40 46 56.67 | Offshore 797 RT 24| 5152 5152 08-Nov-13|Cretaceous
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Mec-1 Mecupa-1 _[Limitada EXPLORATION [DRY 10 57 50.88 |40 20 14.25 |Onshore 65.9[RT 74| 2898|RT 2898(RT 22-Nov-09Oligocene
Esso
Exploration
Mozambique GAS
Moc-1 Mocimboa-1 [Limited EXPLORATION |SHOWS 11 26 13.08 |40 16 47.90 |Onshore 67.7 75| 3494.4 3494 30-Jun-86Albian sands
Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Orc-1 Orca-1 Limitada EXPLORATION [GAS 10 46 32.34 |40 51 01.43 | Offshore 1061 RT 24| 4996|KB 4996|KB 05-Apr-13|Paleocene




Orc-2

Orca-2

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

10

49

55.12

53

Offshore

1132

KB

24

5146

5121

12-Jan-14

Paleocene

Orc-3

Orca-3

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

10

47

51.35

47

01.5

Offshore

707

RT

24

4877

4877

26-Dec-13

Paleocene

Orc-4

Orca-4

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

10

53

15.06

48

24.21

Offshore

757

KB

24

5461

5461

16-Sep-14

Cretaceous

OM-1

Ourigo-do-
Mar-1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

11

21.3

40

51

47.42

Offshore

945

DF

24

5046

5046

Cretaceous

OM-1A

Ourigo-Mar-
1A

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

11

01.67

51

48.60

Offshore

944

KB

24

5524

5524/

03-Sep-14

Cretaceous

Pneg-1

Perola Negra
1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

DRY

11

57

35.01

49

40.95

Offshore

1692

KB

24

5461

5461

22-Nov-12

Cretaceous

RovM-1

Rov Marlin-1

Petronas,
Rovuma
Offshore3& 6

EXPLORATION

DRY

13

04

08.34

06.79

offshore

2317

KB

5400

5400

31-Oct-12

Late
Jurassic/Early
Cretaceous

Temb-1

Tembo-1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS
SHOWS

11

25.12

40

29.04

Onshore

139.8

RT

147.5

4553

4453.5

2014

Jurassic

Tubarao
Tigre-1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

11

13.64

48

08.9

Offshore

KB

5726

5726

06-May-14

Late Cretaceous

Tubarao
Tigre-2

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

11

25

14.26

49

21.07

Offshore

852

KB

24

5094

5069.7

22-Jan-15

Late Cretaceous

Tub-1

Tubarao-1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

11

09

32.29

48

00.44

Offshore

898

KB

24

4236

4233.4

29-Jan-11

Early Eocene

Tub-2

Tubarao-2

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

DRY

11

40.75

58

36.75

Offshore

1357

RT

24

4554

4554

23-Feb-13

Eocene

Win-1

Windjamme
r-1

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

10

46

43.09

57

10.27

Offshore

1465

RT

24

3272

3272

22-Dec-09

Oligocene

Win-2

Windjamme
r-2

Anadarko
Mogambique
Area 1,
Limitada

EXPLORATION

GAS

10

46

41.81

57

11.27

Offshore

1465

RT

24

5160

5160

15-Apr-10

Paleocene




